
HOUSE: _____________________________ 
EVENT: QUIZ BEE (Grade 9-12) 

TEAM A 

TEAM B 

TEAM C 

GRADE LEVEL PARTICIPANT’S NAME

9
10

11

12

GRADE LEVEL PARTICIPANT’S NAME

9
10

11
12

GRADE LEVEL PARTICIPANT’S NAME

9
10

11
12



NOTE: 

*In case of absence, house leaders may choose 
players not on the list.

*Any complains will be addressed through the 
House leaders.


